
II Etapa CODF 2024
Brazlândia-DF 30.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Tiradentes

Noradi Maria Vilela
ROCHA
Percurso : D55A
Distancia : 3200m (Desnivel 125m)
Tempo : 1:47:30 (33'36"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Liliane Magalhães Nunes 1:00:32
2. Giselda Maria Monteiro Barbosa 1:36:42

1. 31 00:10:07 367m 27'34"/km
2. 32 00:04:16 00:14:23 79m 54'01"/km
3. 49 00:04:26 00:18:49 104m 42'38"/km
4. 47 00:18:23 00:37:12 462m 39'47"/km
5. 45 00:07:31 00:44:43 150m 50'07"/km
6. 39 00:20:41 01:05:24 388m 53'18"/km
7. 36 00:04:59 01:10:23 150m 33'13"/km
8. 69 00:20:16 01:30:39 580m 34'57"/km
9. 65 00:02:00 01:32:39 113m 17'42"/km

10. 46 00:06:22 01:39:01 228m 27'55"/km
11. 53 00:06:54 01:45:55 347m 19'53"/km
12. 75 00:01:01 01:46:56 79m 12'52"/km
13. 999 00:00:34 01:47:30 75m 7'33"/km
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